Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
17:46.03
17:55.94
17:57.90
18:04.95
18:08.21
18:17.82
18:19.97
19:03.06
19:13.67
20:31.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
18:04.95
18:19.97
18:08.21
17:57.90
17:55.94
17:46.03
18:17.82
19:03.06
19:13.67

20:31.21

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

545
530
527
517
512
499
496
442
430

354

WA Pts

517
496
512
527
530
545
499
442
430
354

Round

Round

F

Date

29/01/22
08/04/22
06/01/23
28/01/24
04/02/23
07/01/22
02/12/23
02/02/20
03/01/20
04/02/18

Date

28/01/24
02/12/23
04/02/23
06/01/23
08/04/22
29/01/22
07/01/22
02/02/20
03/01/20
04/02/18

Meet

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022

Crawley Speedo New Year LC L3 Gala 2023
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Crawley Speedo New Year L3 Gala 2022

Atlantis Long Distance Meet 2023

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp

Meet
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Atlantis Long Distance Meet 2023
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Crawley Speedo New Year LC L3 Gala 2023
Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Crawley Speedo New Year L3 Gala 2022
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
K2, Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
K2, Crawley

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Shiverers

Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers

Worthing SC

Club Swam Under

Shiverers

Shiverers

Shiverers
Shiverers

Worthing SC

Level

1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



