Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:46.03	545	F	29/01/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
17:55.94	530	F	08/04/22	Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022	Crawley		1
17:57.90	527	F	06/01/23	Crawley Speedo New Year LC L3 Gala 2023	Crawley		3
18:04.95	517	F	28/01/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	1
18:08.21	512	F	04/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
18:17.82	499	F	07/01/22	Crawley Speedo New Year L3 Gala 2022	Crawley		3
18:19.97	496	F	02/12/23	Atlantis Long Distance Meet 2023	Crawley	Shiverers	4
19:03.06	442	F	02/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Shiverers	1
19:13.67	430	F	03/01/20	Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020	K2, Crawley	Shiverers	3
20:31.21	354	F	04/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Worthing SC	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
18:04.95	517	F	28/01/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	1
18:19.97	496	F	02/12/23	Atlantis Long Distance Meet 2023	Crawley	Shiverers	4
18:08.21	512	F	04/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
17:57.90	527	F	06/01/23	Crawley Speedo New Year LC L3 Gala 2023	Crawley		3
17:55.94	530	F	08/04/22	Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022	Crawley		1
17:46.03	545	F	29/01/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
18:17.82	499	F	07/01/22	Crawley Speedo New Year L3 Gala 2022	Crawley		3
19:03.06	442	F	02/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Shiverers	1
19:13.67	430	F	03/01/20	Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020	K2, Crawley	Shiverers	3
20:31.21	354	F	04/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Worthing SC	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS